


(Bunatys Cockli

¢ THE GARDEN PARTY
Homemade infused SIPSMITH Gin, Peach Liqueur, Fresh Lemon Juice,

‘Monin Grapefruit syrup, Soda water, Pansies, Violas & Mint
£11.00

&y SIPSMITH ELDERFLOWER SOUR
Homemade infused Elderflower SIPSMITH Gin,
Fresh Lemon Juice, Simple syrup, Egg White, Rose Petals
£11.00

&) BARNABYS SPRING

Sipsmith Gin, St Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Gomme Syrup
Fresh Lime Juice, Fresh Mint Leaves, Rose Water, Soda Water
£11.00

% WHITE LADY
SIPSMITH Gin, Cointreau Orange Liqueur, Lemon Juice,
Simple syrup, Egg White
£11.00

Coitonporary (ki

JASMINE MULE

Jasmine infused vodka, fresh lime juice, ginger beer

£11.50

DRY MARTINI

London dry gin, extra dry vermouth
£12.00

EARL GREY SOUR

Earl Grey-infused gin, fresh lemon juice
£12.50

GIN OLD FASHIONED

Gin, orange bitter
£11.00

LEMON PISCO

Pisco, lemon curd, fresh lemon juice, angostura bitters
£12.00

PIMM’S NEGRONI

Pimm’s, sweet vermouth, campari, rose water
£10.50

SINGAPORE SLING

Gin, dom benedictine, pineapple juice, marachino cherry
£11.00

MANHATTAN

Bourbon, sweet vermouth, angostura bitters
£11.00

BARNABY’S CUP

Sloe gin, dry cider, fresh lemon juice
£11.50

TEQUILA COFFEE

Tequila blanco, fresh espresso, house ginger syrup
1.50

VIRGIN PINA COLADA

Coconut purée, pineapple juice, simple syrup

£8.50

CUCUMBER HONEY MOCKTAIL

Cucumber purée, house ginger syrup, honey, lime

£9.00 «‘é.:)%

Other cocktails available upon request

A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to the bill.

CPlyga Specinl,

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA

CLASSIC MARGHERITA £13.50
Tomato & Mozzarella

Add your favourite topping :

Chicken £1.50 Olives
Ham £1.50 Peppers
Pepperoni  £1.50 Jalapeno
Anchovy  £1.50 Mushroom
Bacon £1.50 Red Onion

e

HOME MARINATED OLIVES @ £5.00
CHUNKY CHIPS @ £6.00
SWEET POTATO FRIES Y’ £6.00
CURLY FRIES VY £6.00
STEAMED VEGETABLES Y () £6.00
COLESLAW YV (¥ £6.00
MIXED SALAD @ (&) £6.00
MAC & CHEESE vV £8.00
MUSH POTATOE V £6.00
RICE © £6.00

Suezts

Home Made Cakes With Love And Passion From
Our Amazing Chefs.

LIMONCELLO CAPRESE V £8.00
Marbella Coulis

CHOCOLATE & SHERRY V
CHEESECAKE £8.00
Honeycomb, Chocolate Stick

limoncello shot +£3

PISTACCHIO FONDANT Y £8.00
Clotted Ice Cream, Apricot Gel
and Dark Chocolate

PUMPKING CREME v £8.00
BRULEE TART

Finished with Warm Cointreau
Caramel

MULLED WINE FRUIT V £8.00

PANNA COTTA
Winter spiced fruits, Silky Panna Cotta and Red
Wine Reduction

\j’ vegetarian @ vegan @ 9gluten-free
For further allergen information please contact a member of the team.
A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to the bill.




Startors

BANGER MASH SAMOSA £7.50
Served with Mango Chutney

CHEESY BUBBLE

& SQUEAK CROQUETTES V £9.00
Served with Sour & Spicy Red Cabbage Dip
ARTISAN CROSTINI @ £10.50

Plant Based Garlic Cheese, Caramelised
Figs, and Aged Balsamic Glaze

MEXICAN CHIPOTLE £10.50
SCOTCH EGGS

Tomato salsa, watercress

RED PEPPER & JALAPENO (V] £7.00
HOUMOUS
Served with Pita Bread
SMOKED SALMON ARANCINI £11.50
Served with Lemon Aioli
£7.50
JERK WINGS BASKET
. to share £13.00
Blue Cheese Dip
STUFFED BAO BUN vegan £7.00
Beef or Vegan with Korean Sauce Beef £8.50
atnd
TRADITIONAL FISH & CHIPS £17.50
Tartar Sauce, Garden Peas
VEGAN BURGER @ £15.50
Beetroot Quinoa Patty, Onion Chutney,
Vegan Mayo. Served with Chips
SPECIAL KOREAN £
16.00

CHICKEN BURGER
Mango Chilli Salsa, Crispy Onion, with Curly Fries

BARNABY’S BURGER £16.50

Maple Cured Bacon, Smoked Mature Cheddar,
Crispy Onion. Served with Chips

SPECIAL MESS MAKER BURGER £18.00
With Curly Fries, Grilled Cheese and Beef Pattie with

Sliced Cheddar, Bbq Bacon, Coleslaw, Caramelized

Onion and 3 Cheese Sauce

CURRY DISH
Choose From Butter Chicken Or Vegan Curry. £19.50

Served With Basmati Rice, Naan Bread, vegan £17.50
Poppadum’s, Mango Chutney

BARNABYS CLUB SANDWICH £14.50
Chicken, Mayo, Bacon, Eggs, Tomato, Lettuce

P

BARNABY’S SUPERFOOD SALAD @@

Broccoli, Sweet Peppers, Crispy Lettuce, Tomatoes, small bowl £7.00

Pomegrenate, Pumpkin Seeds, Citrus Dressing large bowl £12.00
(&)

GRILLED CHICKEN COBB SALAD ¥

Avocado, Egg, Bacon, Cherry Tomatoes, £14.50
Honey-Dijon Lemon Dressing Vegetarian £11.50

\1’ vegetarian @ vegan @& gluten-free
For further allergen information please contact a member of the team.

A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to the bill.

(s | S ears

BUDWEISER 330ml

KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME 500ml

KOPPARBERG WILD BERRIES 500ml
CORONA 330ml

MAGNERS IRISH CIDER 330ml
BECKS BLUE NRB 330ml

LONDON PRIDE 330ml

MORETTI 330ml

Draft beers available on request

Spo

ABSOLUT VODKA
GREY GOOSE VODKA
ZUBROWKA

SKY VODKA

KETEL ONE

BACARDI RUM

CAPTAIN MORGAN RUM

MORGAN SPICED

DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCL 70X6

KRACKEN BLACK SPICED RUM

BELL'S

JACK DANIEL’S

JACK DANIEL’S HONEY
GLENMORANGIE
JAMESON

BUFFALO TRACE
MONKEY SHOULDER
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
SOUTHERN COMFORT
BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS
TALISKER 10 YEARS
DALWHINNIE 15 YEARS

COURVOISIER VS
COURVOISIER VSOP
JANNEAU ARMAGNAC VSOP
REMY MARTIN VSOP

HENNESSY

GORDONS GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN
HENDRICKS GIN
TANQUERAY NO 10
BEEFEATER 24
BEEFEATER 24 PINK
MONKEY 47 DRY GIN
SILENT POOL GIN

NO3 GIN

A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to the bill.

25ML

£4.80
£7.30
£4.90
£5.50
£5.65

£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£7.80

£5.50

£4.85
£5.50
£5.50
£8.50
£5.35
£6.60
£6.60
£6.50
£5.00
£6.30
£7.80
£11.50
£9.50

£6.30
£9.00
£7.50
£8.50
£6.70

£4.50

£5.00
£6.00
£7.80
£5.70
£5.50
£7.00
£7.50
£7.20

£6.50
£8.00
£8.00
£6.50
£6.50
£5.50
£7.50
£7.00

50ML

£8.50
£13.00
£8.30
£9.00
£9.50

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£13.50
£8.80

£7.70
£8.50
£8.50
£14.00
£9.00
£10.20
£11.20
£10.90
£8.50
£10.50
£13.40
£19.00
£16.50

£11.00
£16.50
£12.80
£15.00
£10.90

£7.00

£8.00
£10.00
£13.80
£9.50
£8.50
£12.50
£13.00
£12.80




SPARKLING

BEL CANTO PROSECCO
TAITTINGER

TAITTINGER PRESTIGE BRUT ROSE

DOM PERIGNON BRUT

WHITE

ITALY

FRANCE

FRANCE

FRANCE

SARTORI ALMORANO PINOT GRIGIO ITALY

DE GRAS CHARDONNAY
COMBE ROCHER VIOGNIER
KOKAKO SAUVIGNON BLANC
VIRTALO SAUVIGNON BLANC
SIBILIANA GRILLO MEDORO
DR L RIESLING

LON CRU BACCHUS

ROSE

SARTORI ALMORANO PINOT
GRIGIO BLUSH

SANS CHAGRIN

RED

COMBE ROCHER SYRAH

BODEGAS CARELLI 34 MALBEC

DON JACOBO RIOJA CRIANZA
GUFETTO MONTEPULCIANO
CRESCENDO MERLOT
MOZZAFIATO PRIMITIVO

POWERS COLUMBIA VALLEY
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

LON CRU PINOT NOIR

CHILE

FRANCE

NEW ZEALAND
SPAIN

ITALY
GERMANY
ENGLAND

ITALY
FRANCE

FRANCE
ARGENTINA
SPAIN
ITALY
ITALY
ITALY

USA

ENGLAND

BOTTLE

£35.50
£90.00

£98.00

£350.00

BOTTLE

£31.60
£39.50
£37.00
£38.90
£35.15
£37.60
£41.00
£55.50

BOTTLE

£31.60
£33.50

BOTTLE

£36.50
£37.50
£43.70
£33.30
£33.90
£44.00
£58.00

£65.80

125ML

£8.50
£15.00

175ML

£8.20
£10.10
£9.50
£9.95
£9.00

175ML

£8.20
£8.30

175ML

£9.40
£9.60
£11.00
£8.50
£8.70

A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to the bill.

250ML

£11.20
£13.70
£12.90
£13.60
£12.25

250ML

£11.20

£11.50

250ML

£12.75
£13.10
£15.25
£11.60
£11.80

MARTINI EXTRA DRY
MARTINI ROSSO
CAMPARI
AMARETTO
ARCHERS

BAILEYS

KAHLUA

TIA MARIA

MALIBU

APEROL

GRAHAM LBV PORT
COCKBURN PORT
PERNOD
COINTREAU
GRAND MARNIER
DRAMBUIE

A5t

LUXARDO RASPBERRY SAMBUCA
SAMBUCA (ANTICA)

BLACK SAMBUCA (ANTICA)

TEQUIL JOSE EL JIMADOR REPOSADO
TEQUILA EL JIMADOR BLANCO

Bs2

o7

GINGER ALE 200ml

GINGER BEER 270ml

SCHWEPPES LEMONADE 200ml
SCHWEPPES ORANGE JUICE 200ml
COKE or DIET COKE 330ml

SPRING STILL or SPARKLING WATER 750ml
SPRING STILL or SPARKLING WATER 330ml

J20 APPLE & RASPBERRY 275ml

J20 ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT 275ml
RED BULL 250ml

APPLETISER 275ml

BITTER LEMON 200ml

SLIMLINE TONIC 200ml

TONIC 200ml

A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to the bill.

50ML

£5.90
£5.90
£6.75
£6.75
£6.75
£6.50
£6.25
£6.25
£5.25
£5.75
£7.50
£6.75
£7.75
£5.75
£5.60
£4.80

25ML

£5.30
£5.10
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£3.60
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£4.60
£4.50
£2.90
£5.60
£5.60
£6.00
£5.50
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90




