



Barnaby's
kitchen & lounge

Bar Menu

Barnaby's Cocktails

THE GARDEN PARTY

Homemade infused SIPSIMITH Gin, Peach Liqueur, Fresh Lemon Juice, Monin Grapefruit syrup, Soda water, Pansies, Violas & Mint
£11.00

SIPSIMITH ELDERFLOWER SOUR

Homemade infused Elderflower SIPSIMITH Gin, Fresh Lemon Juice, Simple syrup, Egg White, Rose Petals
£11.00

BARNABYS SPRING

Sipsmith Gin, St Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Gomme Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice, Fresh Mint Leaves, Rose Water, Soda Water
£11.00

WHITE LADY

SIPSIMITH Gin, Cointreau Orange Liqueur, Lemon Juice, Simple syrup, Egg White
£11.00

Contemporary Cocktails

JASMINE MULE

Jasmine infused vodka, fresh lime juice, ginger beer
£11.50

DRY MARTINI

London dry gin, extra dry vermouth
£12.00

EARL GREY SOUR

Earl Grey-infused gin, fresh lemon juice
£12.50

GIN OLD FASHIONED

Gin, orange bitter
£11.00

LEMON PISCO

Pisco, lemon curd, fresh lemon juice, angostura bitters
£12.00

PIMM'S NEGRONI

Pimm's, sweet vermouth, campari, rose water
£10.50

SINGAPORE SLING

Gin, dom benedictine, pineapple juice, marachino cherry
£11.00

MANHATTAN

Bourbon, sweet vermouth, angostura bitters
£11.00

BARNABY'S CUP

Sloe gin, dry cider, fresh lemon juice
£11.50

TEQUILA COFFEE

Tequila blanco, fresh espresso, house ginger syrup
£11.50

Mocktails

VIRGIN PIÑA COLADA

Coconut purée, pineapple juice, simple syrup
£8.50

CUCUMBER HONEY MOCKTAIL

Cucumber purée, house ginger syrup, honey, lime
£9.00

Other cocktails available upon request

A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to the bill.



Pizza Special

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA

CLASSIC MARGHERITA

£13.50

Tomato & Mozzarella

Add your favourite topping :

Chicken	£1.50	Olives	£1.00
Ham	£1.50	Peppers	£1.00
Pepperoni	£1.50	Jalapeño	£1.00
Anchovy	£1.50	Mushroom	£1.00
Bacon	£1.50	Red Onion	£1.00

Sides

HOME MARINATED OLIVES

£5.00

CHUNKY CHIPS

£6.00

SWEET POTATO FRIES

£6.00

CURLY FRIES

£6.00

STEAMED VEGETABLES

£6.00

COLESLAW

£6.00

MIXED SALAD

£6.00

MAC & CHEESE

£8.00

MUSH POTATOE

£6.00

RICE

£6.00

Sweets

Home Made Cakes With Love And Passion From Our Amazing Chefs.

LIMONCELLO CAPRESE

£8.00

Marbella Coulis

limoncello shot +£3

CHOCOLATE & SHERRY

£8.00

CHEESECAKE

£8.00

Honeycomb, Chocolate Stick

PISTACCHIO FONDANT

£8.00

Clotted Ice Cream, Apricot Gel and Dark Chocolate

PUMPKING CRÈME BRULEE TART

£8.00

Finished with Warm Cointreau Caramel

MULLED WINE FRUIT

£8.00

PANNA COTTA

£8.00

Winter spiced fruits, Silky Panna Cotta and Red Wine Reduction

✓ vegetarian

● vegan

◎ gluten-free

For further allergen information please contact a member of the team.

A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to the bill.

Starters

BANGER MASH SAMOSA	£7.50
<i>Served with Mango Chutney</i>	
CHEESY BUBBLE & SQUEAK CROQUETTES 	£9.00
<i>Served with Sour & Spicy Red Cabbage Dip</i>	
ARTISAN CROSTINI 	£10.50
<i>Plant Based Garlic Cheese, Caramelised Figs, and Aged Balsamic Glaze</i>	
MEXICAN CHIPOTLE SCOTCH EGGS	£10.50
<i>Tomato salsa, watercress</i>	
RED PEPPER & JALAPEÑO 	£7.00
HOUMOUS	
<i>Served with Pita Bread</i>	
SMOKED SALMON ARANCINI	£11.50
<i>Served with Lemon Aioli</i>	
JERK WINGS BASKET	£7.50
<i>Blue Cheese Dip</i>	to share £13.00
STUFFED BAO BUN	vegan £7.00
<i>Beef or Vegan with Korean Sauce</i>	Beef £8.50

Mains

TRADITIONAL FISH & CHIPS	£17.50
<i>Tartar Sauce, Garden Peas</i>	
VEGAN BURGER 	£15.50
<i>Beetroot Quinoa Patty, Onion Chutney, Vegan Mayo. Served with Chips</i>	
SPECIAL KOREAN CHICKEN BURGER	£16.00
<i>Mango Chilli Salsa, Crispy Onion, with Curly Fries</i>	
BARNABY'S BURGER	£16.50
<i>Maple Cured Bacon, Smoked Mature Cheddar, Crispy Onion. Served with Chips</i>	
SPECIAL MESS MAKER BURGER	£18.00
<i>With Curly Fries, Grilled Cheese and Beef Pattie with Sliced Cheddar, Bbq Bacon, Coleslaw, Caramelized Onion and 3 Cheese Sauce</i>	
CURRY DISH	
<i>Choose From Butter Chicken Or Vegan Curry. Served With Basmati Rice, Naan Bread, Poppadum's, Mango Chutney</i>	£19.50 vegan £17.50
BARNABYS CLUB SANDWICH	£14.50
<i>Chicken, Mayo, Bacon, Eggs, Tomato, Lettuce</i>	
BARNABY'S SUPERFOOD SALAD  	
<i>Broccoli, Sweet Peppers, Crispy Lettuce, Tomatoes, Pomegranate, Pumpkin Seeds, Citrus Dressing</i>	small bowl £7.00 large bowl £12.00
GRILLED CHICKEN COBB SALAD 	
<i>Avocado, Egg, Bacon, Cherry Tomatoes, Honey-Dijon Lemon Dressing</i>	£14.50 Vegetarian £11.50

 vegetarian

 vegan

 gluten-free

For further allergen information please contact a member of the team.

A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to the bill.

Bottles Beers

BUDWEISER 330ml	£6.50
KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME 500ml	£8.00
KOPPARBERG WILD BERRIES 500ml	£8.00
CORONA 330ml	£6.50
MAGNERS IRISH CIDER 330ml	£6.50
BECKS BLUE NRB 330ml	£5.50
LONDON PRIDE 330ml	£7.50
MORETTI 330ml	£7.00

Draft beers available on request

Spirits

	25ML	50ML
ABSOLUT VODKA	£4.80	£8.50
GREY GOOSE VODKA	£7.30	£13.00
ZUBROWKA	£4.90	£8.30
SKY VODKA	£5.50	£9.00
KETEL ONE	£5.65	£9.50
BACARDI RUM	£4.80	£8.00
CAPTAIN MORGAN RUM	£4.80	£8.00
MORGAN SPICED	£4.80	£8.00
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCL 70X6	£7.80	£13.50
KRACKEN BLACK SPICED RUM	£5.50	£8.80
BELL'S	£4.85	£7.70
JACK DANIEL'S	£5.50	£8.50
JACK DANIEL'S HONEY	£5.50	£8.50
GLENMORANGIE	£8.50	£14.00
JAMESON	£5.35	£9.00
BUFFALO TRACE	£6.60	£10.20
MONKEY SHOULDER	£6.60	£11.20
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	£6.50	£10.90
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£5.00	£8.50
BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL	£6.30	£10.50
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS	£7.80	£13.40
TALISKER 10 YEARS	£11.50	£19.00
DALWHINNIE 15 YEARS	£9.50	£16.50
COURVOISIER VS	£6.30	£11.00
COURVOISIER VSOP	£9.00	£16.50
JANNEAU ARMAGNAC VSOP	£7.50	£12.80
REMY MARTIN VSOP	£8.50	£15.00
HENNESSY	£6.70	£10.90
GORDONS GIN	£4.50	£7.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN	£5.00	£8.00
HENDRICKS GIN	£6.00	£10.00
TANQUERAY NO 10	£7.80	£13.80
BEEFEATER 24	£5.70	£9.50
BEEFEATER 24 PINK	£5.50	£8.50
MONKEY 47 DRY GIN	£7.00	£12.50
SILENT POOL GIN	£7.50	£13.00
NO3 GIN	£7.20	£12.80

A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to the bill.

Wine

SPARKLING

		BOTTLE	125ML	
BEL CANTO PROSECCO	ITALY	£35.50	£8.50	
TAITTINGER	FRANCE	£90.00	£15.00	
TAITTINGER PRESTIGE BRUT ROSÉ	FRANCE	£98.00		
DOM PERIGNON BRUT	FRANCE	£350.00		

WHITE

		BOTTLE	175ML	250ML	
SARTORI ALMORANO PINOT GRIGIO	ITALY	£31.60	£8.20	£11.20	
DE GRAS CHARDONNAY	CHILE	£39.50	£10.10	£13.70	
COMBE ROCHER VIOGNIER	FRANCE	£37.00	£9.50	£12.90	
KOKAKO SAUVIGNON BLANC	NEW ZEALAND	£38.90	£9.95	£13.60	
VIRTALO SAUVIGNON BLANC	SPAIN	£35.15	£9.00	£12.25	
SIBILIANA GRILLO MEDORO	ITALY	£37.60			
DR L RIESLING	GERMANY	£41.00			
LON CRU BACCHUS	ENGLAND	£55.50			

ROSÉ

		BOTTLE	175ML	250ML	
SARTORI ALMORANO PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH	ITALY	£31.60	£8.20	£11.20	
SANS CHAGRIN	FRANCE	£33.50	£8.30	£11.50	

RED

		BOTTLE	175ML	250ML	
COMBE ROCHER SYRAH	FRANCE	£36.50	£9.40	£12.75	
BODEGAS CARELLI 34 MALBEC	ARGENTINA	£37.50	£9.60	£13.10	
DON JACOBO RIOJA CRIANZA	SPAIN	£43.70	£11.00	£15.25	
GUFETTO MONTEPULCIANO	ITALY	£33.30	£8.50	£11.60	
CRESCENDO MERLOT	ITALY	£33.90	£8.70	£11.80	
MOZZAFIATO PRIMITIVO	ITALY	£44.00			
POWERS COLUMBIA VALLEY CABERNET SAUVIGNON	USA	£58.00			
LON CRU PINOT NOIR	ENGLAND	£65.80			



A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to the bill.

Liqueurs

	50ML
MARTINI EXTRA DRY	£5.90
MARTINI ROSSO	£5.90
CAMPARI	£6.75
AMARETTO	£6.75
ARCHERS	£6.75
BAILEYS	£6.50
KAHLUA	£6.25
TIA MARIA	£6.25
MALIBU	£5.25
APEROL	£5.75
GRAHAM LBV PORT	£7.50
COCKBURN PORT	£6.75
PERNOD	£7.75
COINTREAU	£5.75
GRAND MARNIER	£5.60
DRAMBUIE	£4.80

Shots

	25ML
LUXARDO RASPBERRY SAMBUCA	£5.30
SAMBUCA (ANTICA)	£5.10
BLACK SAMBUCA (ANTICA)	£5.50
TEQUIL JOSE EL JIMADOR REPOSADO	£6.00
TEQUILA EL JIMADOR BLANCO	£6.00
B52	£6.00

Softs

GINGER ALE 200ml	£3.60
GINGER BEER 270ml	£3.50
SCHWEPPES LEMONADE 200ml	£3.00
SCHWEPPES ORANGE JUICE 200ml	£3.00
COKE or DIET COKE 330ml	£4.60
SPRING STILL or SPARKLING WATER 750ml	£4.50
SPRING STILL or SPARKLING WATER 330ml	£2.90
J20 APPLE & RASPBERRY 275ml	£5.60
J20 ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT 275ml	£5.60
RED BULL 250ml	£6.00
APPLETISER 275ml	£5.50
BITTER LEMON 200ml	£2.90
SLIMLINE TONIC 200ml	£2.90
TONIC 200ml	£2.90



A 10% discretionary service charge will be added to the bill.